1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
; Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ TFax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & M il
TRANSPORTATION  ~ONTRACT CHANGE ORDER #1

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0. NO: _1
DATE: October 8, 2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316003
P.O. No.: 20181600

PROJECT: Concrete Flatwork Removal and Replacement
CONTRACTOR: Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

[. Reference: N/A

Requested By: Contractor

2,
3. Proposed Change: Construct wood ceiling to replace & fill 2 previously unknown access vault voids.
4.

Reason for Change: _Demolition activities uncovered 2 previously unknown access vaults to the MGE
electrical room below. Vaults are to be shored up and filled with Fire rated plywood and concrete prior to
placement of waterproof membrane and final concrete deck pour.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $9235.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

e ot einaE ot aCaMOUNTIWAS  na it i et n T T T I AT T v T $207,155.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.......cocoivciviirciirirerisiseriorenseiiineseiseeesisenesssnoneraesersssasesens $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change OrdEr WaS ...........ccoceiireiiriiirerareseeresisisenienasassoressnesesssaons $207,155.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ..........ccoceereeriieiiveneenne $9,235.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........ovoiriivininerensreiieneeenniniesinens $216,390.00
TheiCompletion DatewillIbe I ncreased DY i esmeim cror e siisri sk st ssesstsrvsvesrssuass st exeny R taesy A TE s oes v it s thsnins 7 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is............. November 23, 2018
Approvals: W

Public W(_n_-ks & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

”ﬁ’%
L P S N.A.

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works. Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Allasing Department ___ A/E ____ PWHT

ver, 04/14

Q\(M S hore



